For additional product information visit our website at:
cleco-67-series-transducer-control-inline-corded-electric-nutrunners/
Parts Manual
PL12EN-67ES-D
12/19/2013
67ES Series
Electronically Controlled Inline Nutrunner

“A”
Cleco®
Model Nomenclature
Page 5
PL12EN-67ES-D
12/19/2013
Cleco®
Product Overview
“B”
TME-100 Series
Controller
Tool In/Out
Tool Cable
Complete Tool
Order Number
67ES65D4
67ES105D4
67ES135D4
67ES190D6
67ES285D6
67ES385D6
67ES475D6
67ES610D6
67ES850D8
67ES1050D8
67ES1670D8
67ES2060D8
67ES4050D12
EN
Description
115 VAC TME-111-15-U
115 VAC TME-121-15-U
230 VAC TME-111-30-U
230 VAC TME-121-30-U
PL12( )-1300 Programming Notes
575708 Battery
541683-01 Power Cord: 115VAC - USA
541683-02 Power Cord: 230VAC - USA
541683-03 Power Cord: 230VAC - Europe
542779-XXX Extension Cable
542780-XXX Swivel Cable
542778-XXX Tool Cable
TME Series Controllers
67EA EN
Order Number
115 VAC TME-111-15-U
115 VAC TME-121-15-U
230 VAC TME-111-30-U
230 VAC TME-121-30-U
TME-100 Series Controller
Supply Voltage
Page 6